Lighting emotions!
©2017 BRILUMEN ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
(+351) 220 920 550
BRILUMEN DATA SHEET
ORIS
 50mm

Order options
Opções de encomenda
Order code Power
(W)
Dimensions
(mm)
Color
temprerature Led lumens Luminaire lumens Efficacy
lm/W
Lifetime (55ºC)
L90F10
140.80.90.11.CT.FI 36 1130
3000K
4000K
6500K
4860 4131
130 > 50.000h
140.80.90.14.CT.FI 45 1410 6080 5168
140.80.90.16.CT.FI 54 1690 7290 6197
140.80.90.19.CT.FI 64 1970 8510 7234
140.80.90.22.CT.FI 73 2250 9720 8262
140.80.90.25.CT.FI 82 2530 10.940 9299
140.80.90.28.CT.FI 91 2810 12.150 10.328
140.80.90.30.CT.FI 100 3090 13.370 11.365
140.80.90.33.CT.FI 110 3370 14.580 12.393
140.80.90.36.CT.FI 119 3650 15.800 13.430
140.80.90.39.CT.FI 128 3930 17.010 14.459
140.80.90.42.CT.FI 137 4210 18.230 15.496
140.80.90.44.CT.FI 146 4490 19.440 16.524
140.80.90.47.CT.FI 155 4770 20.660 17.561
140.80.90.59.CT.FI 192 5900 25.520 21.692
.FI
FINISHING OPTIONS
OPÇÕES DE ACABAMENTO
Please change .FI by one of the following